Robotina d.o.o.
OIC Hrpelje 38
SI-6240 Kozina
Slovenia
(c) Robotina d.o.o. 1/5
HIQ Hospitality Components
HIQ Hardware selection table
component description order code status
HIQ controllers
Master controller 230 VAC, 11 IO, Enocean, 2 ×
RS232, RS485, IEX2 terminals
MC-230-01 available
230 VAC, 11 IO, 2 × RS232,
RS485, IEX2 terminals
MC-230-02 available
230 VAC, 11 IO, 2 × RS232,
isolated RS485, IEX2 terminals
MC-230-04 request
24 VDC, 26 IO,2 × RS232 MC-24-05 available
230 VAC, 14 IO, RS485, 2
Wiegand
MC-230-W available
230 VAC, 11 IO, 2 × RS232,
RS485, IEX2 terminals, RFM free-
programmable radio
MC-230-02-RFM available
IEX Modules DIN rail
Light controller 10 high power relay-controlled
outputs
LC-10-IQ obsolete